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PETER KRECH**
GRAPHITE DESIGN
80 VINE ST, STE 202
SEATTLE, WA 98121
	
	
MICHAEL MEDINA**
GRAPHITE DESIGN GROUP
80 VINE STREET #202
SEATTLE, WA 98121

	
ACORN DEVELOPMENT LLC**
JOHN SCHOETTLER
1191 2ND AVE
SEATTLE, WA 98101
	
	
	
	

	amcwain@bcradesign.com
Anjali@anjaligrant.com
Antonba@antonba.com
Bill@gly.com
Brianfmoe@gmail.com
Daivonyoung@gmail.com

	
	debih@senecagroup.com
Holly.golden@hcmp.com
Janec1498@gmail.com
malbores@millerhull.com
Margery@margeryaronson.com
Tmccann@eaest.com

	
	Mark@gly.com
michael.medina@graphitedesigngroup.com
Msarlitto@eaest.com
Pbigman@aol.com
Pdiwa@yahoo.com
Pehrsonj@gmail.com


	peter.krech@graphitedesigngroup.com
prokschg@u.washington.edu
Rick@aramburu-eustis.com
Ryan.durkan@hcmp.com
Seattleventures@gmail.com
Segabba@yahoo.com

	
	Shillarestaurant@gmail.com
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	Undeliverable:
Juan.acastello@graphitedesignggroup.com
Hjctur@msn.com
Brucrsb3@yahoo.com
jschoett@amazone.com

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



